Number
24105
27403
21304
24302
23101
22601
24203
27105
22505
21502
24103
24306
22602
23303
21311
23105
24205
21504
24301
27103
21501
23301
23309
23104
24104
24202
27106
21505
23109
23307
21310
21308
21302
27102
23313
22503
23305
23308
23311
27402
22606
23306
21312
24204
23102
23107
24201
24303
22504
27101
24102
21503
24308

November

Team Name

Sticks and Giggles
Do Something Cool
Run It

Calculated Risk

OL Skool

Mugshots

Shake N Bake
Misfits & Rejects
Little Rusty

Look Cues Chalking
SNS Ballers

Sick game we play
PoolG's LFG

The Mis-Hits

Fa-Cue

The Train Station

9 Your Business
Shh.. Just Take It
Cloak & Dagger

OH! Snap

Bi Pooler

Smokey & the Bandits
Pooljunkys

Rack 'Em

High Definition 9 Ball
Hateful 8

Banking "on" Gummies
Boom Shakalaka!!
Bottomed Out

Still Snookin

Table Titans

Soul Scratchers

The Blackhat Borrachos
Stroke Don't Poke OG
Breaking Bad

Shark Shooters

Next of Kin

Leap of Faith

High Speed Defense
Skybox

Functioning Rackaholics
The Peaky Blinders
Pocket the Shot

The Color of Money
Swimming w Sharks
All Bust, No Balls
Fine as 9

Let's Do This
Jordan's #2

We're Still Shooting
Any Given Day
Pocket Monsters
Sofa King Good

Big Dawg

Teams Playing In Fall 2025

Team Captain
Fields, Hannah

Abram, Jarred
Courter, David
Towns, Kris
Dinga, Michael
Cox, Greg
Foster, Brody
Hood, Sarah
Whaley, Richard
Smith, Shawn
Grice, Jerri
Harlan, Kenny
Davidson, Michele
Smith, D'Angelo
Younce, Curtis
Abdon, Jamie
Little, Richard
Presgraves, Jeffrey
Pyros, Paul
White, Dea
Osborn, Jennifer
Lindsley, John
Sassen, Austin
Hoover, Harry
Baker, Susan
Johnson, Gregory
Kennison, Mark
Fuchs, Robert
Goga, Miranda
Ellis, Michael
Myers, Ryan
Farley, William
Guerriero, Matthew
Holloway, Marie
Cowqgill, Brett
Doughty, Adam
Gaver, Jessica
Giese, Lynn
DeMatteo, Stefan
Fleisher, John
Cowqgill, Brett
Scherr, Timothy
Wilfong, Stacy
Vanderpool, Scott
Beltran, Rachel
Stein, Danielle
Edwards, Earl
Difazio, Bart
Hurst, Robert
Cook, Sean
Walls, Robert
Binger, Linda
Fryman, Jimmy

9-Ball

HostlLocationName
Crazee Mule Saloon
Bankshot Billiards
Crazee Mule Saloon
The Ugly Mug
Crazee Mule Saloon
Bankshot Billiards
Duggie Sports Bar
Marysville Eagles
Derby - Gahanna
The Hub

Steppin N Stylez Bar & Girill
The Ugly Mug
Bankshot Billiards
Whitehorse Saloon
Cushions

Cushions

Derby - Gahanna
The Hub

The Ugly Mug
Stephens

The Hub

Cliffside Sports Bar
Bankshot Billiards
Crazee Mule Saloon
Front Row Sports Bar
Players

Marysville Eagles
Newark Eagles 387
The Derby Worthtn (formerly
Bankshot Billiards
Cushions

Cushions

Black Hat

Elks Lodge

O'Tooles Irish Pub - West
Jordan's Pub
Bankshot Billiards
Bankshot Billiards
Bankshot Billiards
Skybox Sports Bar
O'Tooles Irish Pub - West
Bankshot Billiards
Cushions

Duggie Sports Bar
Crazee Mule Saloon
Cushions

Players

The Ugly Mug
Jordan's Pub

Elks Lodge
Bankshot Billiards
The Hub

The Ugly Mug

Total
Points
1,151
1,143
1,138
1,134
1,131
1,128
1,126
1,120
1,118
1,113
1,100
1,100
1,098
1,098
1,094
1,092
1,092
1,089
1,089
1,089
1,088
1,088
1,088
1,087
1,087
1,087
1,084
1,076
1,075
1,067
1,066
1,064
1,063
1,062
1,061
1,057
1,057
1,057
1,054
1,052
1,051
1,050
1,049
1,049
1,048
1,046
1,046
1,041
1,040
1,037
1,036
1,034
1,032
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22508 A.B.A.

27404 Never a Doubt

24101 The Deadshots

23302 The Scumbagz

22506 Finish on a Big Bank

21303 Team Finesse

21305 RackEm

22501 Dream Crushers

22507 Pocket Aces

21306 La Familia

24304 Breaking Bad 2.0

22603 Shutdown

23106 Fortunate Ones

23310 Swearing Helps

27107 Make It Hurt

24307 We the People

21309 Chalk is Cheap

27108 2 Racks & Some Balls

23304 Have some Class

21301 Stroke Don't Poke

23312 Nameless

23103 Chubby Unicorns

22604 Whose 9 is it anyway

27104 Mental Miscues

22502 Pool Party 2.0

21307 Tha Pool Tang Clan

22605 PainMakers

24305 Just Bank It

27401 Goof Balls

23110 Chalk Outlines

23108 Just Kickin It

23314 Pocket Spankers
November

Johnson, Tara
Berding, Mark
Rejent, McKenzie
Digioia, Anthony
Wilson, Jamie
Roberts Jr, James
Griswold, Richard
Frederick, Laura
Irvin, Shane
Brown, Jon
Martin, Vance
Harner, Sara
Rostorfer, Chelsie
Turrell, Jeff
Rollins, Roger
Lintz, Robert
Whiteside, Robin
Moodispaugh, Robert
Chutes Jr, Donald
Davis, Brenna
Frederick, April
Scott, Joseph
Hickey, Sandy
Litz, Heather
Huff, John
Cekovich, Harry
Harvey, Maurice
Huston, Brian
Russell, Robert
Weber, Edward
Clark, Matthew
Wolfle, Joseph

Thirsty Turtle
Bankshot Billiards
Bankshot Billiards
Cliffside Sports Bar
Duggie Sports Bar
Crazee Mule Saloon
Crazee Mule Saloon
The Ugly Mug
Finnegans Wake
Cushions

The Ugly Mug
Bankshot Billiards
Cushions

Bankshot Billiards
Marysville Eagles
The Ugly Mug
Cushions

Lee's Sports & Spirits
Classics Sports Bar
The Derby Worthtn (formerly
Bankshot Billiards
Crazee Mule Saloon
Bankshot Billiards
Stephens

The Ugly Mug
Cushions

Bankshot Billiards
The Ugly Mug
Cushions

Cushions

Skybox Sports Bar
Cliffside Sports Bar

1,031
1,028
1,026
1,024
1,022
1,020
1,019
1,019
1,019
1,018
1,016
1,015
1,015
1,013
1,013
1,007
1,006
1,005
1,004
998
997
994
991
990
988
984
982
981
967
961
855
824
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